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Description

197904130000
45380

04/13/1979
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTER-ETAL

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

30 348

197909100001
16230

09/10/1979
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTER-ETAL

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

32 566

197910040001
28900

10/04/1979
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTER-ETAL

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

32 978

197912040001
57710

12/04/1979
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTER-ETAL

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

33 914

197912190001
63850

12/19/1979
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTER-ETAL

Grantee RELEASES BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

34 137

197902120000
17000

02/12/1979
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTER-ETAL

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

29 418


