Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1979; Name= W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTER-ETAL;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197904130000 45380	04/13/1979 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTER-ETAL	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	30	348				
197909100001 16230	09/10/1979 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTER-ETAL	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	32	566				
197910040001 28900	10/04/1979 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTER-ETAL	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	32	978				
197912040001 57710	12/04/1979 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTER-ETAL	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	33	914				
197912190001 63850	12/19/1979 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTER-ETAL	Grantee	RELEASES	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	34	137				
197902120000 17000	02/12/1979 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTER-ETAL	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	29	418				